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15 MSF8301AJ02
14 B0503101
13 W0604021
12 W0604040
11 W0604039
10 MSF8301AJ01
9 W0499200
8 83022702
7 MSF8301A!0l
6 83011902
5 MSF8301FF01
4 83022703
3 83032302
2 W0302024
1 W0409878
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1 Rear Base For Lid
2 Stainless Steel Cap Nut
2 Washer For Lid Hinge
2 Big WasherFor Lid Hinge
2 Screw For Lid Hinge
1 Lid
1 Cutting Board
1 BracketForCuttingBoard-left
1 Support Frame For Pan
3 Support Strip For Pan
1 Counter TopBodyAssembly
1 BracketForCuttingBoard-lignt
1 BracketForControllerDiiplayer
1 Displayer of TheController
1

* ti
Cover For Controller
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Item #: Part #: Qty. Description
15 MSF8301AJ02 1 Rear Base For Lid
14 B0503101 2 Stainless Steel Cap Nut
13 W0604021 2 Washer For Lid Hinge
12 W0604040 2 Big Washer For Lid Hinge
11 W064039 2 Screw For Lid Hinge
10 MSF8301AJ01 1 Lid
9 W0499200 1 Cutting Board
8 83022702 1 Bracket For Cutting Board ‐ Left
7 MSF8301AI01 1 Support Frame For Pan
6 83011902 3 Support Strip For Pan
5 MSF8301FF01 1 Counter Top Body Assembly
4 83022703 1 Bracket For Cutting Board ‐ Right
3 8302302 1 Bracket For Controller Displayer
2 W0302024 1 Displayer Of The Controller
1 W0409878 1 Cover for Controller
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7 W0604026
6 W0409845
5 W0404518
4 W0604922
3 W0604028
2 W0409843
1 MSF8301FC01
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1 Right-Top Hinge
1 Door Shaft Sleeve-Top
1 Door Gasket
1 Door Spring Rod
1 Right-Bottom Hinge
1 DoorShaft Sleeve-Bottom
1 Door Body Assembly
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Item #: Part #: Qty. Description
7 W0604026 1 Right ‐ Top Hinge
6 W0409845 1 Door Shaft Sleeve ‐ Top
5 W0404518 1 Door Gasket
4 W0604922 1 Door Spring Rod
3 W0604028 1 Right ‐ Bottom Hinge
2 W0409843 1 Door Shaft Sleeve ‐ Bottom
1 MSF8301FC01 1 Door Body Assembly



3 W0402568
2 24432012
1 66490313
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1 SheIf
4 Pilaster For Shelf
4 Shelf Support Clip
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Item #: Part #: Qty. Description
3 W0402568 1 Shelf
2 24432012 4 Pilaster For Shelf
1 66490313 4 Shelf Support Clip
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8 W0399112 tl-Utl 1 Power Supply

7 W0409028 ¾1f iUUtl 1 Controller ProtectCover

6 W0302017 tfi.ll.!(llSV) 1 DigitalController-MainPart
5 W0409027 ¾1fi.ll.!lt 1 ControllerProtectBox
4 W0402575 ,lt'f! 1 Rear Protect Barrier
3 B0604006 $1Jl 2 Caster-5"

2 B0604007 $1Jl(1Ui:!f:) 2 Caster-I"WheelWithBraket
1 MSF8301FA01 fi1ffli1t 1 Cabinet Body
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Item #: Part #: Qty. Description
8 W0399112 1 Power Supply
7 W0409028 1 Controller Protect Cover
6 W0302017 1 Digital Controller ‐Main Part
5 W0409027 1 Controller Protect Box
4 W0402575 1 Rear Protect Barrier
3 B0604006 2 Caster ‐ 5"
2 B0604007 2 Caster ‐ 5" Wheel With Braket
1 MSF8301FA01 1 Cabinet Body
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SUS430-2B 
SUS430-2B

l i
SUS430-2B
SUS430-2B

cu

9 83021306
8 83021307
7 W0302316
6 83011304
5 84051901
4 W0202124
3 W0604065
2 83011303
1 W0301101
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1 EVAP AIRGUIDE(L)
1 EVAP AIRGUIDE(R)
1 Room Sensor Probe
1 Cover For Evaporator

1 Evaporator Drain Pan
1 Evaporator

1 ProtectGridForEvaoMotor
1 Cover For EvapMotor

1 Evaporator Motor
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Item #: Part #: Qty. Description
9 83021306 1 Evap Air Guide ‐ Left
8 83021307 1 Evap Air Guide ‐ Right
7 W0302316 1 Room Sensor Probe
6 83011304 1 Cover For Evaporator
5 84051901 1 Evaporator Drain Pan
4 W0202124 1 Evaporator 
3 W0604065 1 Protect Grid For Evaporator Motor
2 83011303 1 Cover For Evaporator Motor
1 W0301101 1 Evaporator  Motor
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2 W0210590 ! i f 1 Coil-Pipe Radiator

1 W0203065 :+ii 1 Condenser
cu
cu
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Item #: Part #: Qty. Description
11 W0604079 1 Bracket For Condenser Motor
10 W0301060 1 Condenser Motor Blade
9 W0301905 1 Condenser Motor
8 W0204003 1 Dryer Filter
7 W0210586 1 Suction Tube B With Capillary
6 W0201041 1 Compressor
5 W0305134 1 Power Cord
4 83012102 1 Board For Comp Assembly
3 W0411208 1 Bottom Evap ‐Water Pan
2 W0210590 1 Coil ‐ Pipe Radiator
1 W0203065 1 Condenser




